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1 Bögli Xavier 20.00
+ Hebeisen Philipp (2001) 10.00
+ Pirkheim Elias (2002) 10.00

2 a Burger Matthieu (2001) * 19.75
+ Zbinden Adrian * 10.00
+ Zoss Cedric 9.75

2 b Staub Maël * 19.75
+ Salzmann Simon * 10.00
+ Späti Jan (2002) 9.75

3 a Taillard Virgile 19.50
+ Trachsel Remo 9.75
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75

3 b Waeber Marco 19.50
+ Reichmuth Markus 9.75
+ Burger Noel 9.75

4 Bärtschi Yves (2001) 19.00
- Danz Benoit (2001) 9.00
+ Paupe Alexandre (2000) 10.00

5 a Danz Benoit (2001) 18.75
- Bärtschi Yves (2001) 9.00
+ Müller Joel (2002) 9.75

5 b Klopfenstein Jan 18.75
+ Jossen Joël 10.00
- Neukomm Thierry 8.75

5 c Renfer Lukas ** 18.75
- Schütz Urs ** 8.75
+ Hutter Christoph 10.00

5 d Brönnimann Christian 18.75
o Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.75
+ Paupe Alexandre (2000) 10.00

6 a Neukomm Thierry 18.50
+ Zurbuchen Christian * 9.75
- Klopfenstein Jan 8.75

6 b Schütz Urs ** 18.50
- Renfer Lukas ** 8.75
+ Schwab David (2000) 9.75

6 c Burger Noel 18.50
+ Häni Roger (2002) 10.00
o Waeber Marco 8.50

6 d Hutter Christoph 18.50
+ Burger Lionel 10.00
o Renfer Lukas ** 8.50

6 e Pirkheim Elias (2002) 18.50
+ Brönnimann Christian 10.00
o Bögli Xavier 8.50

6 f Schwab David (2000) 18.50
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00
o Schütz Urs ** 8.50

6 g Späti Jan (2002) 18.50
+ Hohermuth Dylan 10.00
o Staub Maël * 8.50

6 h Trachsel Remo 18.50
o Taillard Virgile 8.50
+ Reichmuth Markus 10.00

6 i Zoss Cedric 18.50
+ Léchot Sven (2002) 10.00
o Burger Matthieu (2001) * 8.50

6 j Zryd Luca (2002) 18.50
+ Müller Joel (2002) 10.00
o Taillard Virgile 8.50

6 k Zurbuchen Christian * 18.50
o Neukomm Thierry 8.75
+ Charotton Steve 9.75

7 a Burger Lionel 18.25
o Hutter Christoph 8.50
+ Hebeisen Philipp (2001) 9.75

7 b Jossen Joël 18.25
o Klopfenstein Jan 8.50
+ Häni Roger (2002) 9.75

7 c Salzmann Simon * 18.25
o Staub Maël * 8.50
+ Wyss Sandro 9.75

7 d Zbinden Adrian * 18.25
o Burger Matthieu (2001) * 8.50
+ Léchot Sven (2002) 9.75

8 a Charotton Steve 17.25
- Wyss Sandro 8.75
o Zurbuchen Christian * 8.50

8 b Wyss Sandro 17.25
- Charotton Steve 8.75
o Salzmann Simon * 8.50

8 c Paupe Alexandre (2000) 17.25
o Brönnimann Christian 8.50
o Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.75

9 a Häni Roger (2002) 17.00
o Burger Noel 8.50
o Jossen Joël 8.50

9 b Hebeisen Philipp (2001) 17.00
o Bögli Xavier 8.50
o Burger Lionel 8.50

9 c Léchot Sven (2002) 17.00
o Zoss Cedric 8.50
o Zbinden Adrian * 8.50

9 d Müller Joel (2002) 17.00
o Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50

9 e Reichmuth Markus 17.00
o Waeber Marco 8.50
o Trachsel Remo 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


